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TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

 

Number of students under taking Internship for the academic  year 2023 - 

2024 is 60.The student participated in more than one activity has been counted as 

one only. 

Dr.C.Jothimanivannan.,M.Pharm.,Ph.D.

Principal
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TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN 

List of B.Pharm students under taking Internship for the academic year 2023-2024. 

S.no Name of The Student Register No Internship 
Internship  

Duration 

1.  ABINESH. S 560021523501 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

2.  ABISHEK.B 560021523502 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

3.  ABISURYA .C 560021523503 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

4.  ANANDASIVAM.T 560021523504 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

5.  ANBU .R 560021523505 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

6.  ARAVINTH.M 560021523506 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

7.  ARCHANA.A 560021523507 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

8.  ARIVILKUMAR.P 560021523508 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

9.  ARUN .A 560021523509 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

10.  ARUN KUMAR .K 560021523510 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

11.  ARUNKUMAR.M 560021523511 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

12.  BALAMURUGAN.B 560021523512 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

13.  BATHRINATH.A 560021523513 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

14.  BOOPATHI.G 560021523514 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

15.  BOOPATHI.P 560021523515 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

16.  CHITHARTHA.M 560021523516 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

17.  DEVIPRIYA.K 560021523517 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

18.  DHATCHNAMOORTHI.K 560021523518 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 
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19.  DHIVYA.N 560021523519 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

20.  ESAI MOZHI.S 560021523520 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

21.  GAYATHRI.S 560021523521 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

22.  GOPIKA.K 560021523522 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

23.  GOPI.K 560021523523 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

24.  GURUMOORTHI.M 560021523524 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

25.  HARIPRIYA.K 560021523525 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

26.  JOTHIPRAKASH.P 560021523526 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

27.  KARTHICK KANNAN.S 560021523527 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

28.  KARTHICK.K 560021523528 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

29.  KARTHIKEYAN.M 560021523529 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

30.  KAVIBHARATHI.S 560021523530 Deepam Hospitals 3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023 

31.  KAVIYA .S 560021523531 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

32.  KESAVAN.P 560021523532 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

33.  KIRUBANIDHI.R 560021523533 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

34.  KIRUTHIKA.P 560021523534 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

35.  MEGALA.G 560021523535 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

36.  MOHAMMED KABEER.A 560021523536 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

37.  RANISH.G 560021523537 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

38.  SARAN MOHAN.R 560021523538 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

39.  SASIKALA.G 560021523539 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

40.  SATHYA JASMINE.A 560021523540 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

41.  SETHURAMAN.P 560021523541 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

42.  SOWMIYA.D 560021523542 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

43.  SRIGANTH.K 560021523543 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

44.  SUGASHINI.M 560021523544 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

45.  SUNDHAR.S 560021523545 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

46.  SURIYA.M 560021523546 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 
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47.  SYED ABDULLA.A 560021523547 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

48.  TAMILMANI.P 560021523548 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

49.  THIRUMALAI.R 560021523549 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

50.  THIRUMENINATHAN.M 560021523550 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

51.  UMA SHANKARI.E 560021523551 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

52.  VAITHEESWARI.V 560021523552 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

53.  VIGNESH.C 560021523553 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

54.  VIGNESH.S 560021523554 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

55.  VIJAYASARATHI.S 560021523555 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

56.  VIMAL.R 560021523556 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

57.  VINOTHINI.A 560021523557 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

58.  VISHALATCHI.K 560021523558 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

59.  YAZHINI.B 560021523559 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 

60.  S.YUVAKIRUTHIGA 560021523560 Deepam Hospitals 12/2/2024 – 28/2/2024 
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Ref - B.Pharm/HFT/2023-24                                                                               Date:29/9/2023 

 

To 

The chairman/ managing director, 

Deepam Hospital, 

No.327 Muthurangam Road, 

Tambaram. 

Respected sir,  

Sub: Requisition letter to permit our B.Pharmacy students to get clinical research 

training on Health Care Facility at your esteemed Hospital - Reg. 

I am writing to formally request your esteemed hospital's cooperation in allowing our 

second-year B.Pharmacy students to undertake clinical research training at your 

facility. We propose a training period of 15 days, during which the students will be 

divided into various batches. Each batch will rotate through different departments 

within your hospital according to a prearranged schedule.  This field experience is 

essential for our student’s professional growth, providing them with valuable insights 

and practical skills in a real-world healthcare environment. We assure you that the 

students will respect the hospital’s operations and will strive to integrate seamlessly 

without disrupting the day-to-day activities. 

Thanking you, 

Yours truly 

 

 

 



DEEPAM HOSPITALS 
NO.327,Muthurangam Road, West Tambaram, Chennai 

 

No. 327, Muthurangam Road, West Tambaram, Tambaram, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600045 
Phone No :044 43970201 Email: ask@deepamhospitals.com 

Date: 20/10/2023 

CLINICAL RESEARCH TRAINING 

This is to certify that below mentioned IInd B Pharm students from SS Institute of 

Pharmacy, Sankari, Salem  has successfully completed 15 days (3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023) of 

health care facility & basic learning of Clinical Research training in Deepam Hospitals, 

Chennai. 

S.no Name of the student Register no 

1 ABINESH. S 560021523501 

2 ABISHEK.B 560021523502 

3 ABISURYA .C 560021523503 

4 ANANDASIVAM.T 560021523504 

5 ANBU .R 560021523505 

6 ARAVINTH.M 560021523506 

7 ARCHANA.A 560021523507 

8 ARIVILKUMAR.P 560021523508 

9 ARUN .A 560021523509 

10 ARUN KUMAR .K 560021523510 

11 ARUNKUMAR.M 560021523511 

12 BALAMURUGAN.B 560021523512 

13 BATHRINATH.A 560021523513 

14 BOOPATHI.G 560021523514 

15 BOOPATHI.P 560021523515 

 

Chairman/ Director 
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NO.327,Muthurangam Road, West Tambaram, Chennai 

 

No. 327, Muthurangam Road, West Tambaram, Tambaram, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600045 
Phone No :044 43970201 Email: ask@deepamhospitals.com 

Date: 20/10/2023 

CLINICAL RESEARCH TRAINING 

This is to certify that below mentioned IInd B Pharm students from SS Institute of 

Pharmacy, Sankari, Salem  has successfully completed 15 days (3/10/2023 – 19/10/2023) of 

health care facility & basic learning of Clinical Research training in Deepam Hospitals, 

Chennai. 

S.no Name of the student Register no 

1 CHITHARTHA.M 560021523516 

2 DEVIPRIYA.K 560021523517 

3 DHATCHNAMOORTHI.K 560021523518 

4 DHIVYA.N 560021523519 

5 ESAI MOZHI.S 560021523520 

6 GAYATHRI.S 560021523521 

7 GOPIKA.K 560021523522 

8 GOPI.K 560021523523 

9 GURUMOORTHI.M 560021523524 

10 HARIPRIYA.K 560021523525 

11 JOTHIPRAKASH.P 560021523526 

12 KARTHICK KANNAN.S 560021523527 

13 KARTHICK.K 560021523528 

14 KARTHIKEYAN.M 560021523529 

15 KAVIBHARATHI.S 560021523530 

 

Chairman/ Director 
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No. 327, Muthurangam Road, West Tambaram, Tambaram, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600045 
Phone No :044 43970201 Email: ask@deepamhospitals.com 

Date: 29/02/2024 

CLINICAL RESEARCH TRAINING 

This is to certify that below mentioned IInd B Pharm students from SS Institute of 

Pharmacy, Sankari, Salem  has successfully completed 15 days (12/02/2024 to 28/02/2024) 

of health care facility & basic learning of Clinical Research training in Deepam Hospitals, 

Chennai. 

S.no Name of the student Register no 

1 KAVIYA .S 560021523531 

2 KESAVAN.P 560021523532 

3 KIRUBANIDHI.R 560021523533 

4 KIRUTHIKA.P 560021523534 

5 MEGALA.G 560021523535 

6 MOHAMMED KABEER.A 560021523536 

7 RANISH.G 560021523537 

8 SARAN MOHAN.R 560021523538 

9 SASIKALA.G 560021523539 

10 SATHYA JASMINE.A 560021523540 

11 SETHURAMAN.P 560021523541 

12 SOWMIYA.D 560021523542 

13 SRIGANTH.K 560021523543 

14 SUGASHINI.M 560021523544 

15 SUNDHAR.S 560021523545 

 

Chairman/ Director 

 

 

 

 



DEEPAM HOSPITALS 
NO.327,Muthurangam Road, West Tambaram, Chennai 

 

No. 327, Muthurangam Road, West Tambaram, Tambaram, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600045 
Phone No :044 43970201 Email: ask@deepamhospitals.com 

Date: 29/02/2024 

CLINICAL RESEARCH TRAINING 

This is to certify that below mentioned IInd B Pharm students from SS Institute of 

Pharmacy, Sankari, Salem  has successfully completed 15 days (12/02/2024 to 28/02/2024) 

of health care facility & basic learning of Clinical Research training in Deepam Hospitals, 

Chennai. 

S.No Name of the student Register no 

1 SURIYA.M 560021523546 

2 SYED ABDULLA.A 560021523547 

3 TAMILMANI.P 560021523548 

4 THIRUMALAI.R 560021523549 

5 THIRUMENINATHAN.M 560021523550 

6 UMA SHANKARI.E 560021523551 

7 VAITHEESWARI.V 560021523552 

8 VIGNESH.C 560021523553 

9 VIGNESH.S 560021523554 

10 VIJAYASARATHI.S 560021523555 

11 VIMAL.R 560021523556 

12 VINOTHINI.A 560021523557 

13 VISHALATCHI.K 560021523558 

14 YAZHINI.B 560021523559 

15 S.YUVAKIRUTHIGA 560021523560 

 

Chairman/ Director 
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HOSPITAL FIELD TRAINING  

                                                 DEEPAM HOSPITALS GROUP 
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